DRAUGHT BEERS

Hoegaarden 250ml
Tiger 400ml
500ml
Jasmine IPA 400ml
500ml
SNACKS

DEEP-FRIED SEAFOOD SPRINGROLLS

sweet & sour fish sauce

FRENCH FRIES
classic French fries
cheese sauce

MEAT SKEWERS
mini beef kebabs, Chimichurri
chicken satay, peanut sauce

DEEP FRIED CALAMARI

chili sauce

SALADS

CLASSIC CAESAR’S

romaine lettuce, croutons, shaved Parmesan, bacon
add smoked salmon
add chicken breast

‘CHEER’S PUB’ SALAD (V)
organic greens, avocado, cucumber, tomato,
pomelo & toasted walnuts

add smoked salmon

add chicken breast

MAINS

FISH ‘N CHIPS

beer battered Seabass filet, French fries, tartar sauce.

VIETNAMESE STYLE BEEF STEAK
fried egg, pate, hand-cut fries, fresh baguette

BANGER & MASH
2 pan-fried pork sausages, mashed potatoes,
minted peas, onion gravy

AUSTRALIAN RIB EYE (200g / 400g)

French fries, Phu Quoc pepper sauce

All prices in ‘000 VND

and including applicable Tax & Service Charge.

90

90
110

200
230

160

150
160

290

220

210

245
230
190

240
210

250

260

280

490/850



SANDWICHES

served with your choice of French fries.
or a healthy ‘alibi’ salad

‘BANH MI’ 160
Vietnamese baguette filled with your choice of fried egg,

grilled chicken or pork

pickled vegetables, cucumber & fresh herbs

CHICKEN SANDWICH 230
buttermilk marinated & fried chicken thigh, lettuce,
pickles & mayonnaise on a soft bun

CLASSIC CLUB SANDWICH 275

grilled chicken breast, bacon, fried egg, tomato, lettuce, yogonaise

FRIED FISH SANDWICH 240
beer battered seabass fillet, Asian slaw, tomato,
shredded lettuce & chili mayonnaise on a soft bun

PHILLY CHEESESTEAK 280
thinly sliced Australian rib eye on French bread
grilled onions, green peppers & American cheese, au jus

NEAPOLITAN STYLE PIZZ A

handcrafted and baked in our wood-burning pizza oven.

BBQ CHICKEN 220

Chicken breast, mushroom, red onion

MEAT LOVER’S 250
BBQ chicken, beef bulgogi, French ham, sliced peperoni

MARGHERITA 180

tomato, basil leaves, mozzarella

HAWAIIAN 210

pineapple, French ham, mozzarella

HOT PEPPERONI 210

sliced peperoni, mozzarella, chili oil

BULGOGI 230

grilled beef with Bulgogi sauce, kim chi, mayonaise drizzle & sesame

SEAFOOD 375

squid, shrimp, mussel, cherry tomatoes, basil

50/50 300

can’t decide? Combine any 2 of our pizzas.

All prices in ‘000 VND
and including applicable Tax & Service Charge.



BURGERS

served with your choice of French fries or a healthy ‘alibi’ salad.

CHEERS PUB BURGER 300

180g beef patty, lettuce, tomato, pickles, signature burger sauce

CHEESEBURGER 300
180g beef patty, American cheddar cheese, lettuce,
tomato, pickles, signature burger sauce

BACON-CHEESE BURGER 330
180g beef patty, American cheddar cheese,
crispy bacon, lettuce, tomato, pickles, signature burger sauce

BBQ BURGER 310
180g beef patty, American cheddar cheese, lettuce,
tomato, pickles, homemade BBQ sauce

MEXICAN BURGER 320
180g beef patty, cheese, guacamole, picot de Gallo, lettuce,
tomato, pickled jalapenos.

BIG MAMA 470
2 x 180g beef patty & American cheddar cheese,
crispy bacon, lettuce, tomato, pickles, signature burger sauce

All prices in ‘000 VND
and including applicable Tax & Service Charge.



