# **DRAUGHT BEERS**

Hoegaarden	250ml	90
Tiger	400ml	90
	500ml	110
Jasmine IPA	400ml	200
SNACKS	$500 \mathrm{ml}$	230
DEEP-FRIED SEAFOOD SPRINGROS sweet & sour fish sauce	LLS	160
FRENCH FRIES		
classic French fries cheese sauce		150 $160$
MEAT SKEWERS mini beef kebabs, Chimichurri chicken satay, peanut sauce		290
DEEP FRIED CALAMARI chili sauce		220
SALADS		
CLASSIC CAESAR'S romaine lettuce, croutons, shaved Par	mesan, bacon	210
add smoked salmon add chicken breast		$245 \\ 230$
'CHEER'S PUB' SALAD (V) organic greens, avocado, cucumber, to pomelo & toasted walnuts add smoked salmon add chicken breast	mato,	190 240 210
MAINS		
FISH 'N CHIPS beer battered Seabass filet, French frie	es, tartar sauce.	250
VIETNAMESE STYLE BEEF STEAK fried egg, pate, hand-cut fries, fresh ba	aguette	260
BANGER & MASH 2 pan-fried pork sausages, mashed pot minted peas, onion gravy	atoes,	280
AUSTRALIAN RIB EYE (200g / 400g) French fries, Phu Quoc pepper sauce	)	490/850

# **SANDWICHES**

served with your choice of French fries. or a healthy 'alibi' salad

'BÁNH MÌ' Vietnamese baguette filled with your choice of fried egg, grilled chicken or pork pickled vegetables, cucumber & fresh herbs	160
CHICKEN SANDWICH buttermilk marinated & fried chicken thigh, lettuce, pickles & mayonnaise on a soft bun	230
CLASSIC CLUB SANDWICH grilled chicken breast, bacon, fried egg, tomato, lettuce, yogonaise	275
FRIED FISH SANDWICH beer battered seabass fillet, Asian slaw, tomato, shredded lettuce & chili mayonnaise on a soft bun	240
PHILLY CHEESESTEAK thinly sliced Australian rib eye on French bread grilled onions, green peppers & American cheese, au jus	280
NE ADOLIT AN STYLE DIZZ A	
NEAPOLITAN STYLE PIZZA handcrafted and baked in our wood-burning pizza oven.	
BBQ CHICKEN Chicken breast, mushroom, red onion	220
MEAT LOVER'S BBQ chicken, beef bulgogi, French ham, sliced peperoni	250
MARGHERITA tomato, basil leaves, mozzarella	180
HAWAIIAN pineapple, French ham, mozzarella	210
HOT PEPPERONI sliced peperoni, mozzarella, chili oil	210
BULGOGI grilled beef with Bulgogi sauce, kim chi, mayonaise drizzle & sesame	230 e
SEAF00D squid, shrimp, mussel, cherry tomatoes, basil	375
50/50 can't decide? Combine any 2 of our pizzas.	300

# **BURGERS**

served with your choice of French fries or a healthy 'alibi' salad.

#### CHEERS PUB BURGER

300

180g beef patty, lettuce, tomato, pickles, signature burger sauce

#### **CHEESEBURGER**

300

180g beef patty, American cheddar cheese, lettuce, tomato, pickles, signature burger sauce

#### **BACON-CHEESE BURGER**

330

180g beef patty, American cheddar cheese, crispy bacon, lettuce, tomato, pickles, signature burger sauce

### **BBQ BURGER**

310

180g beef patty, American cheddar cheese, lettuce, tomato, pickles, homemade BBQ sauce

### **MEXICAN BURGER**

320

180g beef patty, cheese, guacamole, picot de Gallo, lettuce, tomato, pickled jalapenos.

### BIG MAMA

470

 $2 \times 180$ g beef patty & American cheddar cheese, crispy bacon, lettuce, tomato, pickles, signature burger sauce